BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 33.625
MEDELLIN 8.485
CALI 9.136
BARRANQUILLA 5.333
BUCARAMANGA 2.984
CARTAGENA 2.413
MANIZALES 624
PEREIRA 1.354
TOTAL 63.954

Millones ($)
472.864,29
147.703,04
77.872,12
64.849,54
34.188,84
23.726,44
8.940,14
17.036,93

847.181,34

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

VALOR

SUCURSAL

55.5%

17, 4%
2%
T.T%
405
5%
1.1%
0%

100.0%

MEDELLUN. BOCOTA

VOLUMEN

W =0o0TA

W MEDELLM
oAl

H SARRANIUILLA

B SUCARAMANG A
CARTADENA

B MANEALES

W FERERA
Torat:

52.6%
13.3%
14,5%

3%
4.7

16/02/2016



